JLP-025A-10 1/4 TON MINI-
PULLER, 10' LIFT
287101
JET® JLP-A Series Lever Hoists combine safety, reliability, and durability that are
designed to perform in light to medium-duty industrial applications. The patented
Brake Wear Indicator increases safety by letting you know when to replace the
friction disks. JET® also offers the option of shipyard hooks, virtually eliminating
stretched hooks caused by point or tip loading. The JET® JLP-A Lever Hoist is

PULLER, 10' LIFT
287101
STOCK
NO
MODEL NO
CAPACITY
(LBS.)
LOAD CAPACITY
(TONS)
LIFT
(FT.)
OVERLOAD
PROTECTION
FORCE REQUIRED TO MOVE MAXIMUM LOAD
(LBS)
287101 JLP-025A-10 500 1/4 10 No
287102 JLP-025A-15 500 1/4 15 No
287100 JLP-025A-5 500 1/4 5 No
287201 JLP-050A-10 1000 1/2 10 No
287202 JLP-050A-15 1000 1/2 15 No
287200 JLP-050A-5 1000 1/2 5 No
287301 JLP-075A-10 1650 3/4 10 No
287302 JLP-075A-15 1650 3/4 15 No
287303 JLP-075A-20 1650 3/4 20 No
287300 JLP-075A-5 1650 3/4 5 No
287401 JLP-150A-10 3300 1-1/2 10 No
287701
JLP-150A-
10SH
3300 1-1/2 10 No
287402 JLP-150A-15 3300 1-1/2 15 No
287702
JLP-150A-
15SH
1-1/2 15 No
287403 JLP-150A-20 3300 1-1/2 20 No
287703
JLP-150A-
20SH
3300 1-1/2 20 No
287400 JLP-150A-5 3300 1-1/2 5 No
287700 JLP-150A-5SH 3300 1-1/2 5 No
287501 JLP-300A-10 6600 3 10 No
287801
JLP-300A-
10SH
6600 3 10 No
287502 JLP-300A-15 6600 3 15 No
287802
JLP-300A-
15SH
6600 3 15 No

(LBS.)
LOAD CAPACITY
(TONS)
LIFT
(FT.)
OVERLOAD
PROTECTION
FORCE REQUIRED TO MOVE MAXIMUM LOAD
(LBS)
287803
JLP-300A-
20SH
6600 3 20 No
287500 JLP-300A-5 6600 3 5 No
287800 JLP-300A-5SH 6600 3 5 No
287601 JLP-600A-10 13200 6 10 No
287602 JLP-600A-15 13200 6 15 No
287603 JLP-600A-20 13200 6 20
287600 JLP-600A-5 13200 6 5 No
FULL SERIES
Learn more about automotive tools on our website.